
IBA Womens World Boxing Championships 2025

12.3.2025 16:41

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2025-03-12 14:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 6A

Seed

1 106 14:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM FOZILOVA FARZONA

ZHONG XUEYUN

RED

BLUE

UZB

CHN

WP 5:0

Referee RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRI

SRB

ZIM

CUB

SRI

JAFARI SEYED ALI

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

VAZQUEZ CALERO ..WILFR ..

SAFRASK MOHAMED

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED1

2 107 14:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM ISMAYILOVA ANAKHANIM

MNGUNI PHIWOKUHLE SBUSISIWE

RED

BLUE

AZE

RSA

WO R1 3:00

Referee Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RED6

3 108 14:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM NGO NGOC LINH CHI

CHUMGALAKOVA IULIIA

RED

BLUE

VIE

RUS

Referee CUB
VAZQUEZ CALERO
WILFREDO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

TJK

ESP

KGZ

MAR

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

AVILA PRIETO FRANCISC ....

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

ABDELLAH MATTA

26:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

25:30

BLUE

5

WP 0:5

4 109 14:46:00 ELITE WOMEN 45-48KG MINIMUM GOMEZ GALICIA INGRID ALEXA

CHEDDAR RABAB

RED

BLUE

MEX

MAR

Referee IRL MCCRORY CHRISTOPHER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRI

RUS

SRI

BEL

KGZ

JAFARI SEYED ALI

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

SAFRASK MOHAMED

POMPILII FELICE

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

27:30

BLUE4 WP 3:4(BR1:1)

5 110 15:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER IBRAGIMOVA KARINA

ARBOLEDA MENDOZA VALERIA

RED

BLUE

KAZ

COL

WP 5:0

Referee ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CUB

TJK

MAR

RUS

BEL

VAZQUEZ CALERO ..WILFR ..

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

ABDELLAH MATTA

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

POMPILII FELICE

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

29:28

RED1

6 111 15:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER VORONTSOVA LIUDMILA

CAI YAN

RED

BLUE

RUS

CHN

Referee MAR ABDELLAH MATTA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KGZ

SRB

TJK

CUB

EST

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

VAZQUEZ CALERO ..WILFR ..

PUHNO MORIS

27:29

28:29

29:28

27:29

28:29

BLUE8 WP 1:4
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7 112 15:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER RUENROS PUNRAWEE

KU HYANG SUK

RED

BLUE

THA

PRK

WP 5:0

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EST

MAR

KGZ

ZIM

ESP

PUHNO MORIS

ABDELLAH MATTA

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

AVILA PRIETO FRANCISC ....

29:28

29:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED5

8 113 15:46:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER CHEGE PAULINE WANDIA

SAMADOVA MIJGONA

RED

BLUE

KEN

TJK

Referee CUB
VAZQUEZ CALERO
WILFREDO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRI

IRL

IRI

MAR

BEL

SAFRASK MOHAMED

MCCRORY CHRISTOPHER

JAFARI SEYED ALI

ABDELLAH MATTA

POMPILII FELICE

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

BLUE4 RSC R2 1:52

9 114 16:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 70-75KG MIDDLE VEBER ALINA

ZOKIROVA AZIZA

RED

BLUE

BLR

UZB

Referee BEL POMPILII FELICE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EST

KGZ

TJK

ZIM

ESP

PUHNO MORIS

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

AVILA PRIETO FRANCISC ....

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

BLUE WP 0:5

10 115 16:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 70-75KG MIDDLE RYABETS NADEZHDA

KOROMA AMINATA

RED

BLUE

KAZ

SLE

0:0

Referee Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

RED

11 116 16:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 70-75KG MIDDLE GUEVARA KEIDY

GAJIC NIKOLINA

RED

BLUE

VEN

SRB

Referee ESP
AVILA PRIETO FRANCISCO
JOSE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TJK

KGZ

CUB

EST

MAR

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

VAZQUEZ CALERO ..WILFR ..

PUHNO MORIS

ABDELLAH MATTA

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

BLUE4 WP 0:5
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